
#1 Women's 1500 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 REEDER, Sienna Unattached 7:29.79

HARRIS, Abby Unattached DNS

#2 Women's 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KOLB, Chloe Unattached 6:02.91

2 HARRIS, Ella Unattached 7:17.27

POTHOFF, Kaselyn Unattached DNS

#3 Women's 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MUELLER, Grace Unattached 5:58.91

2 ANDERSON, Kendra Unattached 6:16.28

3 KESSLER, Kalli Unattached 6:27.59

4 HOEKEA, Jennessa Unattached 6:28.14

5 FISHER, Hannah Unattached 6:55.32

TORRES, Israela Unattached DNS

#4 Women's 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time

HEIN, Abigail Unattached DNS

#5 Men's 1500 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HURL, Hunter Unattached 5:43.42

2 KOLB, Ashenafi Unattached 6:21.24

3 TORRES, Arieh Unattached 6:41.62

4 LEWIS, Jackson Unattached 6:48.20

5 WEICHAL, Kyle Unattached 7:32.56

HEIN, Ethan Unattached DNS

#6 Men's 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LINDER, Jack Unattached 5:53.11

2 LYBARGER, Brody Unattached 6:10.48

3 LORENTZ, Tristan Unattached 6:28.91

4 MCCHESNEY, Matthew Unattached 6:48.16

5 MEAD, hayden Unattached 7:03.11

#7 Men's 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LAW, Logan Unattached 4:51.33

2 STANCESCU, Andrei Unattached 5:03.04

3 PAOLO, Kasen Unattached 5:27.15

4 LAMB, Jeremiah Unattached 5:39.99

5 EDGERLY, Daniel Unattached 7:31.14

HAYES, Logan Unattached NT

#8 Men's 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KESSLER, Koby Unattached 5:05.89

2 PATTERSON, Ty Unattached 5:09.52

#9 Women's 100 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PETERSON, Naomi Unattached 17.32  (NW) 2(1)

2 DARLING PETERSON, Marley Unattached 17.33  (NW) 1(1)

3 GOETTL, Evie Unattached 17.76  (NW) 1(2)

4 HARRIS, Abby Unattached 19.10  (NW) 1(3)

5 PAOLO, Ellia Unattached 19.36  (NW) 2(2)

6 POTHOFF, Aubrey Unattached 20.38  (NW) 2(3)

7 GIBBS, Serena Unattached 20.60  (NW) 1(4)

8 BROWN, Tia Unattached 21.74  (NW) 1(5)

9 DENNY, Josslyn Unattached 22.13  (NW) 1(6)

10 MELARA, Hayley Unattached 22.25  (NW) 1(7)

11 REEDER, Sienna Unattached 22.35  (NW) 2(4)

12 MEAD, rogue Unattached 22.86  (NW) 1(8)

MIKSOVSKY, Sophia Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

VILORIO, Arlette Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

#10 Women's 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MILTON, McKenzie Unattached 16.18  (NW) 1(1)

2 MILTON, Madison Unattached 16.60  (NW) 2(1)

3 WILSON, Macie Unattached 16.95  (NW) 1(2)

4 REED, Laney Unattached 17.15  (NW) 1(3)

5 HEINO, Lila Unattached 17.70  (NW) 2(2)

6 JONES, Scout Unattached 17.73  (NW) 2(3)

7 RODRIGUEZ, Aubrey Unattached 18.99  (NW) 1(4)

LOVEGREN, Bella Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

HARRIS, Ella Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

#11 Women's 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HEINO, Zoe Unattached 14.92  (NW) 1(1)

2 MUELLER, Grace Unattached 15.12  (NW) 1(2)

3 VELASQUEZ, Kaylee Unattached 15.24  (NW) 2(1)

4 HOEKEMA, Jennessa Unattached 15.49  (NW) 1(3)

6 KESSLER, Kalli Unattached 17.05  (NW) 1(4)

7 LOVEGREN, Mikaela Unattached 17.10  (NW) 2(3)

8 RICE, Katie Unattached 17.25  (NW) 2(4)

9 ANDERSON, Kendra Unattached 17.27  (NW) 1(5)

10 POTHOFF, Tenley Unattached 17.60  (NW) 2(5)

GUZMAN, Lizette Unattached DNS  (NW) 1

GATES, Emma Unattached NT  (NW) 1

TORRES, Bella Unattached NT  (NW) 2
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#12 Women's 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MORRISON, Erin Unattached 14.35

#13 Women's 100 Meters (ADA)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PFANKUCH, Emmy Unattached 30.66

KEEN, Elizabeth Unattached DNS

BOLNICK, Kayla Unattached DNS

#14 Men's 100 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HEIN, Ethan Unattached 17.38  (NW) 1(1)

2 RAMSEY, Harrison Unattached 17.65  (NW) 2(1)

3 HAYES, McKinley Unattached 17.82  (NW) 1(2)

4 HURL, Hunter Unattached 18.15  (NW) 1(3)

5 LEWIS, Jackson Unattached 19.51  (NW) 2(2)

6 PATTERSON, Tate Unattached 20.13  (NW) 2(3)

7 LAW, Reece Unattached 20.19  (NW) 2(4)

8 DUNMIRE, Keller Unattached 20.38  (NW) 1(4)

9 OWEN, Isaac Unattached 20.59  (NW) 2(5)

10 COVERT, Murray Unattached 22.23  (NW) 1(5)

CRUZ GUZMAN, Andrei Unattached DNS  (NW) 1

BIRNEY, Chase Unattached DNS  (NW) 1

KUEHNE, Brodie Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

#15 Men's 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COVERT, Mickey Unattached 14.61  (NW) 2(1)

2 HILTY, Logan Unattached 15.44  (NW) 2(2)

3 ASTRY, Mark Unattached 15.78  (NW) 2(3)

4 AMANO, Morgan Unattached 15.84  (NW) 2(4)

5 CLEMENT, Jazon Unattached 15.97  (NW) 2(5)

6 SHEA, Keller Unattached 16.61  (NW) 1(1)

7 REEDER, Bryce Unattached 18.20  (NW) 1(2)

8 LORENTZ, Tristan Unattached 18.79  (NW) 1(3)

9 LEGLER, Grant Unattached 19.85  (NW) 1(4)

10 TORRES, Moshe Unattached 20.00  (NW) 1(5)

ISH, Liam Unattached DNS  (NW) 1

BIRNEY, Mason Unattached NT  (NW) 2

GUZMAN, Eduardo Unattached NT  (NW) 2

#16 Men's 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CLEMENT, Kobey Unattached 14.55  (NW) 1(1)

2 PEEBLES, Derek Unattached 14.94  (NW) 2(1)

3 MAAS, Carson Unattached 15.10  (NW) 2(2)

#16 Men's 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 HAYES, Logan Unattached 15.28  (NW) 1(2)

5 PAOLO, Kasen Unattached 16.15  (NW) 2(3)

6 KIM, Joshua Unattached 16.45  (NW) 2(4)

7 EDGERLY, Daniel Unattached 16.54  (NW) 1(3)

8 BUCK, Edison Unattached 17.22  (NW) 1(4)

9 BECKER DARLIG, Jude Unattached 17.28  (NW) 2(5)

HATTIG, Connor Unattached DNS  (NW) 1

WOLLAM, Chase Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

#17 Men's 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PATTERSON, Ty Unattached 14.61

2 BUCK, James Unattached 15.05

PAUL, Jason Unattached DNS

#18 Women's 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 DARLING PETERSON, Marley Unattached 1:31.84

2 GOETTL, Evie Unattached 1:36.10

3 HARRIS, Abby Unattached 1:41.84

4 VILORIO, Arlette Unattached 1:52.58

5 DENNY, Josslyn Unattached 1:53.92

6 BROWN, Tia Unattached 2:05.76

MIKSOVSKY, Sophia Unattached DNS

#19 Women's 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MILTON, McKenzie Unattached 1:18.00 1(1)

2 MILTON, Madison Unattached 1:23.88 1(2)

3 REED, Laney Unattached 1:24.10 2(1)

4 HARRIS, Ella Unattached 1:28.71 2(2)

5 LOVEGREN, Bella Unattached 1:28.81 1(3)

6 POTHOFF, Kaselyn Unattached 1:34.40 2(3)

7 JONES, Scout Unattached 1:35.56 1(4)

8 HEINO, Lila Unattached 1:35.76 1(5)

9 RODRIGUEZ, Aubrey Unattached 1:35.80 2(4)

10 WEICHL, Hailey Unattached 1:35.98 2(5)

#20 Women's 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 VELASQUEZ, Kaylee Unattached 1:14.26 2(1)

2 HEINO, Zoe Unattached 1:16.81 1(1)

3 MUELLER, Grace Unattached 1:17.22 1(2)

4 HOEKEMA, Jennessa Unattached 1:20.66 1(3)

5 RICE, Katie Unattached 1:21.21 2(2)

6 LOVEGREN, Mikaela Unattached 1:24.50 1(4)
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#20 Women's 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 KESSLER, Kalli Unattached 1:32.67 1(5)

GATES, Emma Unattached DNS 1

POTHOFF, Tenley Unattached DNS 2

TORRES, Bella Unattached NT 2

#21 Women's 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MORRISON, Erin Unattached 1:08.11

#22 Women's 400 Meters (ADA)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PFANKUCH, Emmy Unattached 2:21.88

KEEN, Elizabeth Unattached DNS

BOLNICK, Kayla Unattached DNS

#23 Men's 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HEIN, Ethan Unattached 1:17.24 1(1)

2 HURL, Hunter Unattached 1:19.52 1(2)

3 RAMSEY, Harrison Unattached 1:27.70 2(1)

4 HAYES, McKinley Unattached 1:28.43 1(3)

5 KOLB, Ashenafi Unattached 1:29.71 1(4)

6 TORRES, Arieh Unattached 1:30.88 2(2)

7 LEWIS, Jackson Unattached 1:34.98 2(3)

8 LAW, Reece Unattached 1:40.98 1(5)

9 WEICHAL, Kyle Unattached 1:43.05 2(4)

10 OWEN, Isaac Unattached 1:43.50 2(5)

11 PATTERSON, Tate Unattached 1:45.61 2(6)

12 DUNMIRE, Keller Unattached 1:56.16 1(6)

KUEHNE, Brodie Unattached DNS 1

BIRNEY, Chase Unattached DNS 2

#24 Men's 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ASTRY, Mark Unattached 1:13.84 1(1)

2 HILTY, Logan Unattached 1:14.91 1(2)

3 SHEA, Keller Unattached 1:23.97 2(1)

4 CLEMENT, Jazon Unattached 1:25.64 1(3)

5 REEDER, Bryce Unattached 1:34.74 2(2)

6 TORRES, Moshe Unattached 1:38.43 2(3)

7 LEGLER, Grant Unattached 1:40.68 1(4)

BIRNEY, Mason Unattached DNS 1

AMANO, Morgan Unattached DNS 2

VANDERHORST, ELI Unattached DNS 2

#26 Men's 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STANCESCU, Vlad Unattached 1:06.69 2(1)

2 LAW, Logan Unattached 1:08.65 1(1)

3 STANCESCU, Andrei Unattached 1:09.24 2(2)

4 CLEMENT, Kobey Unattached 1:15.36 1(2)

5 MAAS, Carson Unattached 1:16.08 2(3)

6 HAYES, Logan Unattached 1:16.53 2(4)

7 LAMB, Jeremiah Unattached 1:16.71 1(3)

8 EDGERLY, Daniel Unattached 1:22.51 1(4)

9 LEGLER, Alden Unattached 1:23.37 1(5)

10 STIFF, spencer Unattached 1:33.36 2(5)

KIM, Joshua Unattached DNS 1

BECKER DARLIG, Jude Unattached DNS 2

WOLLAM, Chase Unattached DNS 2

#26 Men's 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PATTERSON, Ty Unattached 1:07.56

2 KESSLER, Koby Unattached 1:11.61

PAUL, Jason Unattached DNS

#32 Men's Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ASTRY, Mark Unattached 77' 0"

2 LORENTZ, Tristan Unattached 65' 10"

3 CLEMENT, Jazon Unattached 53' 7"

REEDER, Bryce Unattached DNS

ISH, Liam Unattached DNS

GUZMAN, Eduardo Unattached DNS

#34 Women's Long Jump (7-8)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DARLING PETERSON, Marley Unattached 9' 0"  (NW)

2 GOETTL, Evie Unattached 8' 5"  (NW)

3 PAOLO, Ellia Unattached 7' 4"  (NW)

4 HARRIS, Abby Unattached 7' 1"  (NW)

5 DENNY, Josslyn Unattached 7' 0"  (NW)

6 MEAD, rogue Unattached 5' 0"  (NW)

7 POTHOFF, Aubrey Unattached 4' 7"  (NW)

8 GIBBS, Serena Unattached 4' 0"  (NW)

MIKSOVSKY, Sophia Unattached DNS  (NW)

MELARA, Hayley Unattached DNS  (NW)

#35 Women's Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WILSON, Macie Unattached 9' 4"  (NW)

2 REED, Laney Unattached 9' 2"  (NW)

3 JONES, Scout Unattached 8' 10"  (NW)
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#35 Women's Long Jump (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 HEINO, Lila Unattached 7' 10"  (NW)

5 WEICHL, Hailey Unattached 7' 6"  (NW)

6 POTHOFF, Kaselyn Unattached 6' 2"  (NW)

HARRIS, Ella Unattached DNS  (NW)

#36 Women's Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HEINO, Zoe Unattached 12' 6"  (NW)

2 MUELLER, Grace Unattached 11' 9"  (NW)

3 FISHER, Hannah Unattached 11' 2"  (NW)

3 RICE, Katie Unattached 11' 2"  (NW)

5 ANDERSON, Kendra Unattached 8' 9"  (NW)

6 POTHOFF, Tenley Unattached 8' 6"  (NW)

GATES, Emma Unattached DNS  (NW)

KESSLER, Kalli Unattached DNS  (NW)

GUZMAN, Lizette Unattached DNS  (NW)

#37 Women's Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MORRISON, Erin Unattached 13' 0"  (NW)

#38 Men's Long Jump (7-8)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HURL, Hunter Unattached 10' 2"  (NW)

2 FISHER, Luke Unattached 8' 8"  (NW)

3 DUNMIRE, Keller Unattached 8' 4"  (NW)

3 HAYES, McKinley Unattached 8' 4"  (NW)

5 OWEN, Isaac Unattached 8' 0"  (NW)

6 LAW, Reece Unattached 7' 5"  (NW)

KUEHNE, Brodie Unattached DNS  (NW)

CRUZ GUZMAN, Andrei Unattached DNS  (NW)

BIRNEY, Chase Unattached DNS  (NW)

HEIN, Ethan Unattached DNS  (NW)

#39 Men's Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HILTY, Logan Unattached 12' 3"  (NW)

2 ASTRY, Mark Unattached 11' 11"  (NW)

3 CLEMENT, Jazon Unattached 11' 9"  (NW)

4 MEAD, hayden Unattached 8' 101 /2  (NW)

5 LORENTZ, Tristan Unattached 8' 9"  (NW)

GUZMAN, Eduardo Unattached DNS  (NW)

ISH, Liam Unattached DNS  (NW)

BIRNEY, Mason Unattached DNS  (NW)

VANDERHORST, ELI Unattached DNS  (NW)

#40 Men's Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CLEMENT, Kobey Unattached 13' 7"  (NW)

2 PEEBLES, Derek Unattached 13' 2"  (NW)

3 MAAS, Carson Unattached 12' 11"  (NW)

4 KIM, Joshua Unattached 11' 10"  (NW)

5 PAOLO, Kasen Unattached 11' 91 /2  (NW)

6 EDGERLY, Daniel Unattached 10' 11"  (NW)

7 STIFF, spencer Unattached 10' 5"  (NW)

8 BUCK, Edison Unattached 10' 1"  (NW)

9 BECKER DARLIG, Jude Unattached 9' 11"  (NW)

10 HAYES, Logan Unattached 9' 6"  (NW)

HATTIG, Connor Unattached DNS  (NW)

WOLLAM, Chase Unattached DNS  (NW)

#41 Men's Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BUCK, James Unattached 12' 7"  (NW)

KESSLER, Koby Unattached DNS  (NW)
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